
   The Network – Ethics & Compliance Program                                        

 
Business 
Unit (BU) 

Ethics & Compliance (E&C) Human Resources (HR) Information Security (IS) 

Corporate 
Services 

Shacara Delgado 
SVP, Employment Law and E&C 
Shacara.Delgado@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-7233 C: 973-309-3389 
 
Lauren Ferrari 
Executive Counsel, E&C 
Lauren.Ferrari@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-5684 C: 718-541-9059 
 
Paula P. Young 
Senior Director, E&C 
Paula.P.Young@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-2719 C: 973-222-9881 
 
Angie Robles 
Senior Manager, E&C 
Angie.Robles@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-7169 C: 201-618-3398 
 
Samantha Krantz 
Manager, E&C 
Samantha.Krantz@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-2390 C: 631-875-4259 

Angie Rivera 
VP, HR 
Angie.Rivera@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-7465 C: 973-756-6547 
 

Nashira Layade 
SVP, Global Chief IS Officer 
Nashira.Layade@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-2117 C: 347-986-9023  
 
Rawle Sealy 
Senior Director, Realogy IS Officer  
Rawle.Sealy@realogy.com 
T:973-407-5237 C: 917-359-1785 
 
Juan Morales 
Senior Director, Threat and 
Vulnerability Management 
Juan.Morales@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-5233 
 
Brett Fernicola  
Director, Cyber Security and Incident 
Response 
Brett.Fernicola@realogy.com  
T: 973-407-5263 C: 201-522-6441  
 

Realogy 
Franchise 

Group 

Sarah Wynn 
SVP, General Counsel, RFG E&C Officer 
Sarah.Wynn@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-5757 C: 973-441-0038 

Tanya Reu-Narvaez 
SVP, HR 
Tanya.Reu-Narvaez@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-6078 C: 973-477-1297 
 

Richard Mendoza 
RFG IS officer 
Richard.Mendoza@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-6138 C: 732-309-5910 
 

Cartus 

Pamela Uhl 
SVP, General Counsel 
Pamela.Uhl@cartus.com 
T: 203-205-3415 C: 203-856-0102 
 
Kate Miles 
Director, Legal GB, Cartus GB Deputy 
E&C Officer 
Kate.Miles@cartus.com 
T: 01144(0)1793 756365  
C: 01144 (0)7934 271863 

Josefina Martinez-Amador 
SVP, Cartus Human Resources 
Josefina.martinezamador@cartus.com 

T: 203-205-8937 

Jim Ginnetty 
Cartus IS officer 
James.Ginnetty@cartus.com 
T: 203-205-3804 C: 203-297-7698 
 
 

Realogy 
Brokerage 

Group 

Ken Hoffert 
SVP, General Counsel, NRT E&C Officer  
Ken.Hoffert@nrtllc.com 
T: 973-407-5052 C: 973-610-8762  
 
Stacy Tankel 
VP, Counsel, NRT Deputy E&C Officer 
Stacy.Tankel@nrtllc.com 
T: 973-407-5083 C: 201-452-3837 

Tanya Reu-Narvaez 
SVP, HR  
Tanya.Reu-Narvaez@realogy.com  
T: 973-407-6078 C: 973-477-1297 

Kevin Nevias 
NRT IS officer 
Kevin.Nevias@realogy.com 
T: 973-407-5286 C: 646-552-0501 
 

 
 

Realogy 
Title 

Group 

Mike Gozdan 
SVP, General Counsel, TRG E&C Officer 
Mike.Gozdan@trgc.com 
T: 856-914-8856 C: 609-668-0992 

Deborah Higgins 
SVP, HR 
Deborah.Higgins@trgc.com 
T: 856-914-8911 C: 609-915-5033 

Mike DiLoreto 
TRG IS officer 
Mike.DiLoreto@trgc.com 
T: 856-914-8988 C: 609-451-6434 
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Justin Oravetz 
Director, TRG E&C, Compliance Attorney 
Justin.Oravetz@trgc.com 
T: 856-914-8836 C: 856-701-0716 

 
 
 

As of 1/8/2020 
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